
AYDELOTTE'S BUSINESS COLLEGE, Shorthand Course,

Y. M. C. A, Building, Oakland, Ca

I

Six Months, $60.

334 Pac OAKLAND. Pag

Pacific Artificial Stone Co The, J W
Miller mgr. 468 9th

" Bible School, N C McClure prin,
1591, Telegraph av

PACIFIC CLEANING AND DYEING
WORKS, J Spaulding & Co Pro-
prietors, 460 10th, main office 353-
357 Tehama, S P, Telephone 697
(see adv)

PACIFIC COAST LUMBER AND
MILL CO, A Kendall President,
H )G Kendall Vice President, T
D Whitman Secretary, N C Ken-
dall Treasurer, 2d SW cor Grove

" Coast Savings Society, N Bene-
dict agt, 457 9th

PACIFIC COMMERCIAL COMPANY,
Francis Ferrier Manager, Lum-
ber, Coal, Wood, Hay and Grain,
Storage and Forwarding, Junction
San Pablo av and Peralta

" Cyclery, W L Elliott mgr, 1802
Telegraph av

PACIFIC EDUCATIONAL JOURNAL,
P M Fisher Editor, 211 Central
Bank building

" Health Journal, P P P Co publish-
ers, s w cor 12th and Castro

PACIFIC POSTAL TELEGRAPH
CABLE CO, C H Boynton Mana-
ger, 1058 Broadway

PACIFIC PRESS PUBLISHING CO,
C H Jones President and Mana-
ger, Wm Sanders Vice President,
E A Chapman Secretary, S C
Stickney Treasurer, W H B Miller
Auditor, Simon Peter Superinten-
dent, SW cor 12th and Castro

" Restaurant, 469 11th
" Sabbatarian Association, s w cor

12th and Castro
" Theological Seminary, Rev J K
McLean pres, Webster bet Haw-
thorne and Plymouth avs

" Wall Paper Co, 1063 Washn
" Wire and Iron Works, 912 Frank-

lin

Pacini Amos, peddler, r 627 3d

Paddock D J (Care & Paddock) r 966

West
Paganucci A & Co (A and D Paga-

nucci and J Pieretti) saloon, w s

Grove nr 46th
" Adolph (A Paganucci & Co) r S F
" Dominick (A Paganucci & Co) r

S F
Page Alice M Miss, r 39th nr Adeline
" Chas, r 10th nr Powell, Golden

Gate
" Chas E, student, r San Pablo av nr

Snyder av
" Chas H, painter 39th nr Adeline,

r same
'* C P Mrs, rE 33d nr 14th av
" Edw D, mgr Howe Scale Co S F,

r 1257 Jackson

Page Florence
Miss, tailor-

r
S

1073 E 23(
" Francis S, elk First National

Bank and notary, Bdy cor 10th,
rl20 11th

" Fred, painter, r 1073 E 23d
" Geo F, music teacher 1311 Jef-

ferson, r same
" Harriet B Miss, dressmkr E 33d

nr 14th av, r same
" I Mrs, r 230 12th
" Jas M, constable 453 8thL r San

Pablo av nr Snyder av
" Jonathan, horseshoer 1058 Frank-

lin, r 942 Wood
" Jos J, r 325 9th
V Maud Miss, r 1073 E 23d
" Nelson, bkmn S P Co, r 1211 Pop-

lar
" Wm, r 1168 7th
Pagge Antonio (Lavorel & Pagge) r

Bdy cor 7th
Pagman Bernard, appr M Casey, r

822 30th
" Jas F, teamster, r 822 30th
" John, teamster, r 822 30th
" John Jr, barber S F, r 822 30th
Pagnem Jas, plasterer, r 663 33d
Pagonetto Arthur, carp, r Stanley nr

Grove
" Giovanne, carp, r Stanley nr Grove
" Helena Miss, r Stanley nr Grove
" Josie Miss, r Stanley nr Grove
" Paula Miss, r Stanley nr Grove
Pahlmann R, bartndr J Cook, r Ala-

meda
Pailhet A, emp J P Peylouret, r 1556

7th
Paillet Anna Miss, ironer Chanteloup

& Lemer, r 1476 San Pablo av
" Marie Miss, ironer Chanteloup &

Lemer, r 1476 San Pablo av
Paine Chester, porter Hotel Wilson
" Herman, sawyer E Box & Mfg Co,

r 1716 8th
" John, r 518 E 24th
" Jos, farmer, r Lincoln av, Fruit-

vale
Painter Jos E, driver Wollitz Bros
" Thos, cond S P Co, r 919 Center
Paiva M, cigars 1426 7th, r same
Palace Bakery, 1012 Washn
" Cloak Co, 1009 Washn
PALACE HORSESHOEING SHOP

THE, John Bohan Proprietor, 268
12th

PALACE OF SWEETS, Reuter Bros
Proprietors, 965 Broadway

PALATINE INSURANCE CO of Man-
chester, B B Laton Agent, 468 9th

Palesen Christina, dom Hamilton pi
nr Oakland av

Palinbaum Jos L, junk, r 1813 Union
Paller R Mrs, r 1270 24th av
Pallies A Mrs, r 2409 Telegraph av
Palliser C, bkmn S P Co, r Berkeley
Palm A G Mrs, r-2063 San Pablo av

REAL ESTATE
460 Ninth St.

Oakland, Cal.


